Limited Warranty and Limited Remedy

Dental Crowns

Dental Crown in an Hour warrants dental crowns for 1 year from date of placement the restorations will not fracture or de-bond if fabricated using a Dental Crown in an Hour recommended milling machine in strict compliance with approved indications and instructions for use. Dental Crown in an Hour makes no other warranties including, but not limited to, any implied warranty of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose.

Dental Crown in an Hour's sole obligation and the customers' sole remedy in the event of any breakage or de-bonding of the restoration shall be limited to the replacement or re-cementing of the dental crown by an authorized Dental Crown in an Hour location.

This warranty does not cover breakage or de-bonding resulting from accident or misuse.

Limitation of Liability

Except where prohibited by law, Dental Crown in an Hour will not be liable for any loss or damages arising from this product, whether direct, indirect, special, incidental or consequential, regardless of the theory asserted, including warranty, contract, negligence or strict liability.

the warranty has been extended to (circle one) 2, 3, 4 or 5 years for a cost of

Extended Warranty Effective (date)

DCIAH Agent

\$99/year or (circle one) \$99, \$198, \$297 or \$396.	
Patient Name	, D
Tooth Number	DENTAL CROWN
Warrant Period	* HÖÜR